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MEDIA STUDIES 

MAJOR REQUIREMENTS CHECKLIST 
 

 

Name:                                                                                                   ID#:  
 

Expected Graduation Date: 
 

Course Number and Title Waiver/Substitution Semester Units  Grade 

100-LEVEL (take both, 8 units)      

MS 100: Introduction to Media Studies (4)     

MS 101: Multi-Media Storytelling (4)     

200-LEVEL     

Core (choose two, 8 units)     

MS 201: Civic Media (4)     

MS 202: Media History (4)     

MS 203: Cultural Industries (4)     

Electives (choose two, 8 units)      

MS 221: Audio Production (4)     

MS 222: Video Production (4)     

MS 223: Journalism I: Reporting (4)     

MS 224: Journalism II: Specialty Reporting (4)     

MS 225: Digital Media Production (4)     

300-LEVEL (20 units total) 

  

    

Core (take both, 8 units)      

MS 312: Media Audience and Research (4)     

MS 313: Media Theory and Criticism (4)     

Electives (choose three, 12 units, must include one Studies course)      

MS 301: Green Media (4)     

MS 302: Communication for Social Change (4)     

MS 306: The Documentary (4)     

MS 307:  Advanced Radio Production (4)     

MS 311: Communication Law and Policy (4)     

MS 315:  Telenovelas/Soap Operas (4)     

MS 317: Latin American Cinema (4)     

MS 318: Indian Cinema (4)     

MS 319:  LGBT Cinema (4)     

MS 320: Digital Media Production (4)     

MS 322: MP III: Advanced Media Production (4)     

MS 323: Publication Editing and Design (4)     

MS 325: Feature Writing/Magazine Writing (4)     

MS 327: MP III: Scriptwriting (4)     

MS 328: Photojournalism (4)     

MS 329: Arts Reporting and Reviewing (4)     

MS 330: MP III: Documentary Production (4)     

MS 331: MP III: Narrative Film Production (4)     

MS 335: Feminist Thought (4)     

MS 340: MP III: Experimental Cinema (4)     

MS 350: Human Rights and Film (4)     

MS 380: Latinos in US Media (4)     

MS 390: Special Topic (4)     

MS 390: Special Topic (4)      

MS 398: Directed Study (1-4)     

400-LEVEL CAPSTONE (choose one, 4 units)      

MS 400: Politics and the Media (4)     

MS 403: Race, Ethnicity and Media (4)     

MS 405: Gender and the Media (4)     

MS 407: Alternative Media and Social Change (4)     

MS 409: International/Global Media (4)     

MS 410: Popular Music and Communication (4)     

MS 411: Popular Culture Studies (4)     

MS 412: Media, Memory, History (4)     

MS 414: Undoing Gender (4)     

Additional Media Studies Units                                                        

TOTAL MAJOR UNITS=48  Total Units= 
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FILM STUDIES  
MINOR REQUIREMENTS CHECKLIST 

 
 
Name:                                                                                         ID#:  
 
Expected Graduation Date: 
 

 

Course Number and Title Waiver/Substitution Semester Units 
REQUIRED COURSES (8 units)    
MS 102: Introduction to Film Studies (4)    
MS 222: Video Production (4)    

CHOOSE THREE FROM THE FOLLOWING (12 units)    
ENGL 205: Native American Literature and Film (CD) (4)    
MS 250: Africa Films Africa (CD) (4)    
MS 306: The Documentary (4)    
MS 317: Latin American Cinema (4)    
MS 318: Indian Cinema (4)    
MS 319: LGBT Cinema (4)    
MS 322: MP III: Advanced Media Production (4)    
MS 327: MP III: Scriptwriting (4)    
MS 330: MP III: Documentary Production (4)    
MS 331: MP III: Narrative Film Production (4)    
MS 340: MP III: Experimental Cinema (4)    
FREN 340: French and Francophone Cinema (4)    
MS 397: Directed Project (4)    
MS 398: Directed Study (4)    
LAS 362: History, Literature and Film in Latin America (4)    
Total Units for the Minor: 20                                   Total Units = 

 
 
 
 

Additional courses taken to meet the 20 unit requirement Semester Units 
MS 195:  Freshman Seminar (with permission from Film Studies Director)   
MS 390:  Special Topics (with permission from Film Studies Director)   
MS 395:  Media Workshop (with permission from Film Studies Director)   
MS 396:  Media Internship (with permission from Film Studies Director)   

 Total Units =  
 
 
 
 

Comments: Students must obtain a grade of “C” or higher in every class in the minor and may not count pre-requisite 
courses in which a grade of “C-” or lower is obtained. 
 

 
Initial Advising Approvals:             Final Graduation Approvals: 

 
Student’s Signature: 
 
Advisor’s Signature: 
 
Dept. Chair’s Signature: 
 
 

 
Date: 
 
Date: 
 
Date: 
 
 

 
Student’s Signature: 
 
Advisor’s Signature: 
 
Dept. Chair’s Signature: 
 
Dean’s Approval: 

 
Date: 
 
Date: 
 
Date: 
 
Date: 

Revised 8/2015 
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JOURNALISM  
MINOR REQUIREMENTS CHECKLIST 

 
 

 
Name:                                                                         ID#:  
 
Expected Graduation Date: 
 

 

Course Number and Title Waiver/Substitution Semester Units 
    

CORE SEQUENCE (12 units)    

MS 223: Journalism I: Reporting (4)    

MS 224: Journalism II: Specialty Reporting (4)    

MS 420: American Journalism Ethics (4)    

    

ELECTIVE (8 units)    

MS 311: Communication Law & Policy (4)     

MS 323: Jour III: Publication Editing and Design (4)    

MS 325: Jour III: Feature Writing (4)    

MS 328: Jour III: Photojournalism (4)    

MS 329: Jour III: Arts Reporting and Reviewing (4)    

MS 400: Politics and the Media (4)    

Elective with Director’s approval    

Total Units for the Minor: 20                                        Total Units = 
 

Comments: Students must obtain a grade of “C” or higher in every class in the minor and may not count pre-
requisite courses in which a grade of “C-” or lower is obtained. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Initial Advising Approvals:      Final Graduation Approvals: 
 
Student’s Signature: 
 
Advisor’s Signature: 
 
Dept. Chair’s Signature: 
 
 

 
Date: 
 
Date: 
 
Date: 
 
 

 
Student’s Signature: 
 
Advisor’s Signature: 
 
Dept. Chair’s Signature: 
 
Dean’s Approval: 

 
Date: 
 
Date: 
 
Date: 
 
Date: 

Revised 5/2014 
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